
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/12/21 06:15AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213824008/12/21  01:15AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

EIGHTH ST & KENWOOD AV

ARRESTED: GEE, TARA LYNN  F/W  Age: 45.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: POLGLAZE, ROBERT MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Citizen

BE213823708/12/21  12:06AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Check Welfare

BE213821608/11/21  07:22PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 8

Weapons Offense

BE213821408/11/21  07:03PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

Found Property

BE213821308/11/21  06:52PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray  TABOO KENT Bicycle

Threats

Disorderly Conduct

BE213820408/11/21  05:40PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE213819708/11/21  04:24PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Juvenile Runaway

BE213817908/11/21  02:10PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Civil Dispute

BE213817508/11/21  01:09PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213817408/11/21  01:03PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Heroin

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213816508/11/21  11:31AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

ARRESTED: BALDWIN, SHEDRICK DENZEL  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE213815908/11/21  11:01AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POST RD

ARRESTED: BENSON, JAVAIR LAMARCUSE  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Trespass

BE213812708/11/21  06:18AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITMAN CT

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213812608/11/21  06:14AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 GERALD AV

STOLEN:  Jigsaw

Arson, Motor Veh

BE213810708/11/21  12:39AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST



Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Weapons Offense

Probation or Parole Violation

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE213810408/10/21  11:27PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

NEWFIELD DR & SPRUCE ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, JASON ANTONIO  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

False Alarm

BE213810208/10/21  11:22PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Shots Fired

BE213808508/10/21  09:04PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

BE213807908/10/21  08:08PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213807308/10/21  07:13PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

STOLEN:  Cellular Phone

Fleeing an Officer

BE213806008/10/21  06:02PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE213804708/10/21  04:53PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213802708/10/21  02:37PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Weapons Offense

BE213802408/10/21  02:13PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: THOMAS, SOPHIA RANA  F/B  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE213799808/10/21  10:10AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV; APT: 127

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213799008/10/21  09:12AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Misc

BE213796308/10/21  03:11AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Trespass

BE213793108/09/21  08:38PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 53.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 198.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213793008/09/21  08:37PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

STOLEN:  Wallet

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213792308/09/21  08:03PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 35.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 209.00lbs.

STOLEN:  MONEY

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213790708/09/21  05:59PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: TORRES-MOLINA, MARGARITA LIZETH  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE213789408/09/21  04:45PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT



Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213789308/09/21  04:38PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HUEBBE PKWY

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE213785808/09/21  01:35PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE213785308/09/21  01:01PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213782908/09/21  09:26AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213782708/09/21  09:21AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

PARK AV MART, 1771 PARK AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: WOODS, TENISHA RENEE  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2138240
	

	BE2138237
	BE2138216
	BE2138214
	BE2138213
	BE2138213
	BE2138213
	BE2138213



	BE2138204
	BE2138197
	

	BE2138179
	BE2138175
	BE2138174
	BE2138174

	BE2138165
	BE2138165

	BE2138159
	BE2138159

	BE2138127
	BE2138126
	BE2138126
	BE2138126
	BE2138126



	BE2138107
	BE2138104
	BE2138104

	BE2138102
	BE2138085
	BE2138079
	BE2138079

	BE2138073
	BE2138073
	BE2138073
	BE2138073



	BE2138060
	BE2138060

	BE2138047
	BE2138027
	BE2138027

	BE2138024
	BE2138024

	BE2137998
	BE2137990
	BE2137963
	BE2137931
	BE2137931

	BE2137930
	BE2137930
	BE2137930
	BE2137930



	BE2137923
	BE2137923
	BE2137923
	BE2137923



	BE2137907
	BE2137907

	BE2137894
	BE2137893
	BE2137858
	BE2137858

	BE2137853
	BE2137829
	BE2137829

	BE2137827
	BE2137827



