



Media Report

08/12/21 06:15AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paranhrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, F			
Probation or Parole Vic	Diation		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/12/21 01:15AM	EIGHTH ST & KENWOOD AV	BE2138240	DELGADO M
	RA LYNN F/W Age: 45.00 City: TOWN (
ARRESTED. POLGLA	ZE, ROBERT MICHAEL M/W Age: 54.00	CILY. BELOIT WI	
Assist Citizen			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/12/21 12:06AM	ELM ST	BE2138237	HAGSTROM D
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2138216	Primary Officer GILLE C
08/11/21 07:22PM	RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 8	DE2130210	GILLE C
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 07:03PM	HARVEY ST	BE2138214	ASILIS O
Found Dronorth			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2138213	Primary Officer
08/11/21 06:52PM		DE2130213	GLEASMAN J
FOUND PROPERTY: Gray TABOO KENT Bicycle			
Threats			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 05:40PM	WHITE AV	BE2138204	HARTER A
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 04:24PM	EUCLID AV	BE2138197	LIMBERG A
M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED			

Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 02:10PM	WIS AV	BE2138179	ZIMMERMAN K
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 01:09PM	TENTH ST	BE2138175	HAGSTROM D
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 01:03PM	MILW RD	BE2138174	ASILIS O
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	W RD, BELOIT WI		
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,	Heroin		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 11:31AM	PUBLIC AV	BE2138165	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: BALDWI	N, SHEDRICK DENZEL M/B Age: 30.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 11:01AM	POST RD	BE2138159	WITTE K
ARRESTED: BENSON	N, JAVAIR LAMARCUSE M/B Age: 20.00) City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 06:18AM	WHITMAN CT	BE2138127	DELGADO M
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 06:14AM	1&2 GERALD AV	BE2138126	RICHARDS P
STOLEN: Jigsaw			
Arson, Motor Veh			
· ·	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primon Officer
Date/time of report 08/11/21 12:39AM	Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST	BE2138107	Primary Officer HIRSCH C
00/11/21 12.00/10		BELIGOIO	

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Weapons Offense			
Probation or Parole Violation			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	blice		
Date/time of report 08/10/21 11:27PM	Street of Occurrence NEWFIELD DR & SPRUCE ST	CAD Number BE2138104	Primary Officer BUROKER J
ARRESTED: SMITH, JA M/B JUVENILE ARRES	ASON ANTONIO M/B Age: 24.00 City: E STED	BELOIT WI	
False Alarm			
Date/time of report 08/10/21 11:22PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2138102	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report 08/10/21 09:04PM	Street of Occurrence ELM ST	CAD Number BE2138085	Primary Officer MUELLER A
Assault, Simple			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report 08/10/21 08:08PM	Street of Occurrence KENWOOD AV	CAD Number BE2138079	Primary Officer MUELLER A
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	27.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 135.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 07:13PM	GATEWAY BLVD	BE2138073	HOEFS C
STOLEN: Cellular Pho	ne		
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 06:02PM	PARK AV	BE2138060	DORAN M
ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL M/B Age: 39.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 04:53PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138047	GLEASMAN J
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 02:37PM	PARK AV	BE2138027	DORAN M
ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL M/B Age: 39.00 City: BELOIT WI			

OW/ Alashal ar Druga			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 02:13PM	PARK AV	BE2138024	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: THOMAS	S, SOPHIA RANA F/B Age: 54.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 10:10AM	PORTLAND AV; APT: 127	BE2137998	ENGLISH T
Theft, Prop, From Build	dina		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 09:12AM	EUCLID AV	BE2137990	ROBINSON L
00/10/21 03.12AW		DE2107000	
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	Misc		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 03:11AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2137963	DELGADO M
-			
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:38PM	MADISON RD	BE2137931	DELGADO M
	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W		
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	53.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 198.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:37PM	MADISON RD	BE2137930	DELGADO M
STOLEN: Wallet			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:03PM	W GRAND AV	BE2137923	HARTER A
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	35.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 209.00lbs.		
STOLEN: MONEY			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 05:59PM	MADISON RD	BE2137907	ROBINSON L
WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI ARRESTED: TORRES-MOLINA, MARGARITA LIZETH F/W Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 04:45PM	COLONY CT	BE2137894	MARRO R

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 04:38PM	HUEBBE PKWY	BE2137893	SMITH NJ
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 01:35PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2137858	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: KOSIER,	CHELSEA TIFFANY F/W Age: 31.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 01:01PM	NINTH ST	BE2137853	MIELKE J
Probation or Parole Vic	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 09:26AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2137829	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY F/W Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 09:21AM	PARK AV	BE2137827	BUROKER J
PARK AV MART, 1771 PARK AV, BELOIT WI			

ARRESTED: WOODS, TENISHA RENEE F/B Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI